SYLVANIA Lamps
ULTRA LED™ Lumen Selectable HIDr Lamps
LED575   9-21
Application
ULTRA LED HID replacement lamps are ideal for indoor
high/low bay lighting and outdoor decorative post top
fixtures in walkway lighting applications. The SYLVANIA

HID Metal Halide 400W 120W 70% $1540
*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh
Ordering Guide
LED XXX HIDR 1A / UNV 8 XX / MOG
Product Name
LED = LED Technology
Wattage
36 = 36W
45 = 45W
54 = 54W
80 = 80W
100 = 100W
120 = 120W
Product Type
HIDR = HID
replacement bulb
Generation
1A = Generation 1A
Voltage
UNV = 120-277V
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temperature
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Base Type
MOG = Mogul Base
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Total
Wattage
(W)* LPW
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature Distribution
Case
Qty. CEC DLC
41425 LED36HIDR1A/UNV830/MOG Selectable up to 36W up to 143 120-277 – > 80 3000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41426 LED36HIDR1A/UNV840/MOG Selectable up to 36W up to 158 120-277 – > 80 4000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41427 LED36HIDR1A/UNV850/MOG Selectable up to 36W up to 158 120-277 – > 80 5000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41440 LED45HIDR1A/UNV830/MOG Selectable up to 45W up to 141 120-277 – > 80 3000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41441 LED45HIDR1A/UNV840/MOG Selectable up to 45W up to 157 120-277 – > 80 4000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41442 LED45HIDR1A/UNV850/MOG Selectable up to 45W up to 157 120-277 – > 80 5000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41428 LED54HIDR1A/UNV830/MOG Selectable up to 54W up to 144 120-277 – > 80 3000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41429 LED54HIDR1A/UNV840/MOG Selectable up to 54W up to 155 120-277 – > 80 4000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41430 LED54HIDR1A/UNV850/MOG Selectable up to 54W up to 155 120-277 – > 80 5000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41431 LED80HIDR1A/UNV830/MOG Selectable up to 80W up to 142 120-277 Optional > 80 3000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41432 LED80HIDR1A/UNV840/MOG Selectable up to 80W up to 155 120-277 Optional > 80 4000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41433 LED80HIDR1A/UNV850/MOG Selectable up to 80W up to 155 120-277 Optional > 80 5000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41434 LED100HIDR1A/UNV830/MOG Selectable up to 100W up to 142 120-277 Optional > 80 3000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41435 LED100HIDR1A/UNV840/MOG Selectable up to 100W up to 153 120-277 Optional > 80 4000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41436 LED100HIDR1A/UNV850/MOG Selectable up to 100W up to 153 120-277 Optional > 80 5000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41437 LED120HIDR1A/UNV830/MOG Selectable up to 120W up to 143 120-277 Optional > 80 3000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41438 LED120HIDR1A/UNV840/MOG Selectable up to 120W up to 155 120-277 Optional > 80 4000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
41439 LED120HIDR1A/UNV850/MOG Selectable up to 120W up to 155 120-277 Optional > 80 5000K Omnidirectional 4 Exempt 5.1
*See continued table for further information
Total Lumens LPW
Wattage 3000K 4000K 5000K LPW at 3000K LPW at 4000K LPW at 5000K
120W Selectable
120 16,450 17,500 17,500 137 146 146
100 13,860 14,850 14,850 139 149 149
80 11,470 12,370 12,370 143 155 155